
 

 

 

Brockton Public Schools 
2018-2019 Academic Calendar 

 
 
 

 
Teachers Report Tuesday September 4, 2018 

First Day of School for Students Wednesday September 5, 2018 

First Day of PreK & Kindergarten Monday September 17, 2018 
 
 

Schools are closed on the following HOLIDAYS and VACATION PERIODS 
 
 

 
LABOR DAY Monday September 3, 2018 

 
COLUMBUS DAY Monday   October 8, 2018 

ELECTION DAY* Tuesday November 6, 2018 

VETERANS’ DAY Observed Monday  November 12, 2018 

THANKSGIVING RECESS Wednesday-Friday November 21-23, 2018 

CHRISTMAS RECESS Monday-Tuesday December 24, 2018- 

January 1, 2019 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY 
 

Monday 
 

January 21, 2019 

WINTER RECESS Monday-Friday February 18-22, 2019 

SPRING RECESS Monday-Friday April 15-19, 2019 

MEMORIAL DAY Monday May 27, 2019 

BHS GRADUATION EXERCISES Saturday June 1, 2019 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL* Tuesday June 25, 2019 
 
 
 

*This calendar complies with student learning time regulations 603 CMR 27.00 by scheduling 
185 school days for all students. If there are no school cancellations, the 185 scheduled days 
will be adjusted to 180 school days and the last day of school will be June 18, 2019. 

Approved by the Brockton School Committee 2/6/18 


